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Österr. Staatsmeisterinnen Kraftdreikampf*
*pro Gewichtsklasse ** Classic RAW Meisterinnen (ab 2016)

Die TOP 3: Die TOP 3:
Dagmar WANG 17 x Raphaela JUNGMANN 7 x

Alexandra TICHY 16 x Pantea SUPANETZ 4 x

Sabine ZANGERLE 12 x Jelena BIJELIC 4 x

Name 83-07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
Anja ADELMANN 21 1 x
Raphaela BACHMANN 25 1 x
Anna BALIKO 17 1 x
Renate BAUER 1 x
Ramona BAUMANN 14 15 2 x
Rosemarie BEER 11 x
Katja BEINHOFER 1 x
Jelena BIJELIC 22 23 24 25 4 x
Marion BRAUN 1 x
Madeleine BRANDSTÖTTER 21 1 x
Eva CESKA 12 1 x
Susanna CUNAT 6 x
Christina EGGEL 19 1 x
Christina EGGEL 22 23 2 x
Henriette EGGER 1 x
Annette ELEND 1 x
Cäcilia FALTIN 08 1 x
Christine FENZL 6 x
Edith FENZL 8 x
Manuela FUCHS 1 x
Barbara GAPP 18 19 23 3 x
Petra GOLDSCHMIDT 09 1 x
Stefanie GIERLINGER 19 22 23 3 x
Heidrun GRABITZER 18 1 x
Andrea GRIL 2 x
Sonja HABEL 1 x
Sigrid HAIDER 1 x
Angelika HOIER 3 x
Bettina HÖGG 2 x
Karin HOLLAUS 4 x
Maria HUBER 1 x
Irene JANISCHEVSKI 1 x
Carina JERITSCH 17 1 x
Raphaela JUNGMANN 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 7 x
Ines KAHRER 18 19 22 24 25 5 x
Marina KAINLEINSBERGER 1 x 08 11 13 4 x
Sonja KALIZAN 1 x
Nicole KALLINGER 1 x
Carina KALS 21 1 x
Hildegard KASPAR 2 x
Angelika KATZENGRUBER 21 1 x
Luisa KRIEGL 24 1 x
Elisabeth KEIML 16 1 x
Susanne KERTELITS 1 x
Sandra KREBS 4 x
Elisabeth KEIML 11 12 13 15 16 17 6 x
Sophie KRONBERGER 24 1 x
Manuela KRUGLUGER 6 x
Michaela LÄSSER-WALT 2 x
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Catherine LEKIC 16 1 x
Catherine LEKIC 16 17 2 x
Lara LICHTNECKER 17 1 x
Mandy LIEBERS 08 09 10 11 4 x
Manuela LÜCKER 1 x
Alexandra LUTSCH 16 1 x
Alexandra LUTSCH 16 1 x
Keiko MAYEDA 19 1 x
Dagmar McSWAIN 3 x
Andra MEINDL 1 x
Veronika MENNER 3 x
Dagmar MIMRA 23 1 x
Silvia MUCKENHUBER 2 x
Simone MÜLLER 1 x
Claudia NAROVNIGG 2 x
Andrea NEUHOLD 1 x
Anni NEZHIBA 1 x
Andrea ORTNER 18 19 2 x
Renate PABISCH 1 x
Martina PAIREDER 1 x
Mag. Friederike PFEIFFER 2 x 08 09 10 5 x
Daniela PFLÜGELMAYER 1 x
Johanna POLLMANN 3 x
Edith PONGRACZ 3 x
Marion POPETNIK 1 x
Lisa PRINZ 24 25 2 x
Nina RADITSCHNIGG 19 1 x
Dakota REICH 14 17 2 x
Katharina RITTER 1 x
Sonja RUESS 25 1 x
Sonja RUESS 23 25 2 x
Marlene SABATHY 12 13 14 15 17 18 22 23 8 x
Marlene SABATHY 17 1 x
Laura SALASAR DROEGE 23 1 x
Ingrid SCHABAUER 2 x
Elisabeth SCHMID 25 1 x
Desiree SCHÖPF 22 23 24 25 4 x
Kerstin SCHÖRGENHUBER 18 1 x
Ilka SCHWENGL-FORSTHUBER 1 x 08 09 10 11 12 14 15 8 x
Astrid SEETHALER 1 x
Sabrina SINANOVIC 25 1 x
Ursula SOBOR 1 x
Marianne SOJA 3 x
Bianca SULLIVAN 19 23 24 25 4 x
Pantea SUPANETZ 17 18 21 22 4 x
Simone STAFFEL 24 1 x
Julia STICHENWIRTH 22 1 x
Rosemarie STRIX 1 x
Michaela STRINI 1 x
Martina STROHMAIER 17 21 2 x
Magdalena TANZER 16 1 x
Alexandra TICHY 4 x 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 21 16 x
Pia TIEDEMANN 22 1 x
Michaela TOMBERGER 2 x
Anneliese ULMER-WOLF 09 10 2 x
Frieda ULVES 21 1 x
Alexandra VÖLKER 1 x
Ruth VIEHAUSER 19 21 22 23 4 x
Maria VIILUKAS 16 24 25 3 x
Erika WAGNER 1 x
Elvira WALLAUCH 6 x
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Bettina WALLNER 24 1 x
Sabine WALLNER 1 x
Dagmar WANG 17 x
Bianca WIENROITHER 10 11 12 13 4 x
Ursula WEBER 4 x
Sabine ZANGERLE 9 x 21 23 25 12 x
Michaela ZEHNDORFER 1 x
Erjiao ZHOU 25 1 x
Helga ZIPFL 1 x
Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
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Österr. Staatsmeister Kraftdreikampf*
*pro Gewichtsklasse ** Classic RAW Meister (ab 2016)

Die TOP 3: Die TOP 3:
Josef FENZL, sen. 19 x Christoph WÜRFLINGER 6 x

Leopold KRENDL 16 x Michael LEITNER 6 x

Jürgen NEMETH 16 x Joel CATENA 5 x
** Classic RAW Meister

Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
Anton BÄRNTHALER 2 x
Manuel BAUMGARTNER 19 1 x
Franz BIERBAUM 1 x
Manuel BAUMGARTNER 23 1 x
Markus BINDER 15 1 x
Elias BRANDECKER 21 24 25 3 x
Elias BRANDECKER 21 1 x
Michael BRANDL 21 1 x
John BROWN 1 x
Rene BRUNNER 16 17 2 x
Joel CATENA 21 22 23 24 25 5 x
Ferdinand DALLINGER 1 x
Franz DALLINGER 1 x 13 15 3 x
Engelbert DARIS 2 x
Michael DEGOLD 1 x
Gerhard DEPNER 2 x
Karl DOBRANSKY 1 x
Alexander DUREK 1 x
Hans DZUBAN 2 x
Chris EBERHÖFER 19 1 x
Thoralf EICHMAIR 17 1 x
Julius EILENBERGER 2 x
Alfred ELEND 4 x
Manuel FALKNER 14 1 x
Herwig FEICHTINGER 24 1 x
Josef FENZL, II 18 x 21 19 x
Josef FENZL, II 21 1 x
Filip FILIPOVIC 17 21 1 x
Mario FRANK 2 x
Andreas FRASL, Ing. 1 x 08 09 11 4 x
Andreas FRASL, Ing. 16 1 x
Hans-Dieter FRIEDLE 1 x
Florian FRIEDRICH 22 1 x
Patrick FUDERER 14 1 x
Zoran GATTERMAIER 1 x
Bernhard GEROLD 2 x
Wernfried GEROLD 1 x
Nikolas GLIEBE 19 1 x
Nikolas GLIEBE 19 23 2 x
Markus GLÜCK 13 15 16 17 24 25 6 x
Markus GOLDA 21 1 x
Markus GRABNER 14 17 2 x
Harald GRUBAUER 1 x
Alexander GROSS 1 x
Helmut GROSS 1 x
Gerhard GROSSBECK 5 x
Rony GSCHWANDTNER 2 x
Fabian GSTREIN 21 1 x
Peter GUTTNER 18 1 x
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Herbert HAAS 3 x
Raphael HAUER 21 24 2 x
Raphael HAUER 24 1 x
Martin HEINDL 1 x
Hubert HELMETSCHLÄGER 1 x
Vinzenz HELMREICH 18 19 2 x
Josef HETTEGGER 1 x
David HIMMELBAUER 25 1 x
Peter HINTERSEER 1 x
Rene HOFER 22 23 25 3 x
Oliver HOFMARCHER 25 1 x
Gerhard HOLLEITNER 1 x
Alexander HUBER 10 11 12 13 14 17 19 22 23 9 x
Leonhard HUTO 1 x 08 09 3 x
Fritz HÖLZL 1 x 08 2 x
Christian INGELSBERGER 3 x
Andreas JANDOREK 09 10 11 13 14 15 19 7 x
Andreas JANDOREK 18 19 2 x
Fritz JIRAUSEK 2 x
Pascal JOCH 25 1 x
Pascal JOCH 24 25 2 x
Thomas JOST 21 22 23 23 4 x
Branislav JOVANOVIC 1 x
Michael JURKOVIC 1 x
Stephan KAINBACHER 22 1 x
Walter KAISER 4 x
Werner KAMPL 1 x
Simon KAPFER 25 1 x
Gernot KASPAREK 13 16 19 3 x
Gernot KASPAREK 17 1 x
Matthias KEPPLER 19 22 2 x
Bernd KERSCHBAUMER 18 1 x
Benjamin KLAMMER 18 1 x
Bernhard KLAUS 2 x
Christian KLOTZ 16 18 22 23 4 x
Christian KLOTZ 17 1 x
Walter KOBLENC 1 x
Clemens KOGARD 18 1 x
Michael KONRAD 1 x
Robert KRANAWENDTER 2 x
Christoph KRAUSS 17 1 x
Leopold KRENDL 16 x
Lukas KREUZER 21 23 2 x
Harald KREUZER 3 x
Stefan KROPF 11 12 2 x
Michael KUNZ 1 x
Mag. Hartwig LASSNIG 2 x
Hubert LAUCHERT 2 x
Franz LEBERWURST 2 x 11 12 14 5 x
Walter LEGEL 3 x
Johann LEIB 2 x
Michael LEITNER 21 1 x
Michael LEITNER 18 19 22 23 23 25 6 x
Richard LETTNER 8 x
Dragan LJUGBUNARI 1 x
Thomas LOITELSBERGER 2 x
Gerhard LÖSCHER 1 x
Ing. Peter LÜFTINGER 2 x
August LUTZ 1 x
Julian MAIR 18 1 x
Ernst MANDL 1 x
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Johann MANDL 13 x
Gerhard MATHES 13 1 x
Gerhard MAYER 2 x 08 10 11 5 x
Reinhard MAYERHOFER 3 x
Josef MAYRHOFER 4 x
Santiago MEDRANA 1 x
Robert MILD 1 x
Roland MITTERLEHNER 10 1 x
Klaus MONDL 1 x
Rupert MÖRTH 6 x
Helmut MÖTH 1 x 08 09 3 x
Peter MUNGENAST 19 1 x
Josef MUSS 1 x
Jürgen NEMETH 13 x 08 10 12 16 x
Josef NEWRKLA 2 x
Philip NIKOLIC 24 1 x
Karl SALIGER 23 1 x
Patrik OBERSTROLZ 18 19 2 x
Christian OSTERBAUER 1 x
Paul PAYR 18 1 x
Ferdinand PESENDORFER 6 x
Christian PETRISCHOR 5 x
Martin PFAFFENEDER 1 x
Hubert PFANDL 2 x
Peter PFLAUM 3 x
Wolfgang PRÜCKL 1 x
Andreas PURER 1 x
Andreas RAUSCHER 2 x
Martin RAICH 14 1 x
Marco REGENSBERGER 12 16 2 x
Christoph REITINGER 16 17 18 3 x
Christoph REITINGER 18 19 2 x
Gerhard REITTER 1 x
Manuel RIED 23 1 x
Alexander RENNER 25 1 x
Manfred SABATHY 2 x
Karl SALIGER 6 x
Panha Vong SAVUT 25 1 x
Kevin SCHMID 23 1 x
John SCHMIDL 24 1 x
Raffael SCHNELL 24 25 2 x
Raffael SCHNELL 24 1 x
Johann SCHÖN 1 x
Gerhard SCHRANZ 3 x
Michael SCHREMS 16 1 x
Manfred SCHÜTZ 1 x
Mario SEIFRIEDSBERGER 15 16 18 3 x
Mario SEIFRIEDSBERGER 17 1 x
Christoph SENN 2 x 08 09 15 5 x
Stefan SIEBERER 18 19 22 23 4 x
Mario SIGL 09 1 x
Franz SILLER 1 x
Martin SIMACEK 1 x
Jan SIMO 19 1 x
Richard SINGER 4 x
Michael SKRBO 17 1 x
Karl SMITH 1 x
Albert SPEISER 1 x
Robert SPINDLER, Mag. 08 09 2 x
Martin SRAMEK 1 x
Ewald STADLHOFER 1 x 08 22 3 x
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Andreas STANGL 09 10 12 3 x
Mario STERKL 1 x
Andreas STIGLBAUER 15 16 2 x
Andreas STIGLBAUER 16 1 x
Michael STIGLBAUER 17 1 x
Michael STIGLBAUER 16 1 x
Herbert STUMMER 1 x
Ronald STURM 1 x
Christian STRAKA 1 x
Stefan STRASSER 14 1 x
Martin STRICK 16 1 x
Werner STROHOFER 21 1 x
Samuel THOMAE 25 1 x
Mario TOMIO 15 1 x
Anton TUCEK 4 x
Andreas URBAN 2 x
Rene VOKROJ 2 x
Christian WACKERNELL 10 11 2 x
Stefan WEIERMANN 1 x
Oliver WEISSENBACHER 09 10 11 12 13 15 6 x
Michael WIMMERSBERGER 22 1 x
Stefan  WITHALM 08 1 x
Harald WOHLFAHRT 4 x
Christoph WÜRFLINGER 21 22 25 3 x
Christoph WÜRFLINGER 16 17 18 19 21 22 6 x
Andreas ZEILINGER 8 x
Gerhard ZIPFL 1 x
Jean ZIVKOVIC 1 x
Felix ZWIRCHMAYR 1 x

Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
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Österr. Staatsmeisterinnen Bankdrücken*
*pro Gewichtsklasse ** Classic RAW Meisterinnen (ab 2017)

Die TOP 3: Die TOP 3:
Marion BRAUN 17 x Sabine KIRCHGATTERER 3 x
Susanna CUNAT 12 x Alexandra TICHY 3 x
Alexandra TICHY 12 x Raphaela JUNGMANN 3 x

Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt

Bianca Al-Wazzan 17 1 x
Melitta ALBRECHT 08 1 x
Andrea AUSSERLECHNER 1 x
Annemarie BAMER 1 x
Rosemarie BEER 9 x 10 10 x
Sarah BICHLER 13 1 x
Jelena BIJELIC 22 23 2 x
Marlene BINDER 11 1 x
Isabella BRAND 21 1 x
Marion BRAUN 16 x 09 17 x
Elisabeth BUTTINGER-KREUZHUBER 21 1 x
Eva CESKA 09 1 x
Susanna CUNAT 12 x
Celina DESEIFE 21 1 x
Elisabeth ECKER 1 x
Michaela ECKER 1 x
Petra EITZINGER 22 1 x
Monika ENGELWIRTH 6 x
Sieglinde ENZINGER 1 x 10 11 17 4 x
Christine FENZL 2 x
Edith FENZL 2 x
Sabine FENZL 1 x
Barbara GAPP 19 23 2 x
Stefanie GIERLINGER 21 22 23 3 x
Andrea GRIL-PIGISCH 2 x
Alexandra GRUBER 1 x
Josephine HAAGEN 24 1 x
Josephine HAAGEN 24 1 x
Irina HARTL 14 15 2 x
Julia HAUS-MESZAROS 1 x
Monika HOFFMANN 1 x
Bettina HÖGG 2 x
Diana HÖGG-DENK 1 x
Angelika HOIER 2 x
Karin HOLLAUS 2 x
Karin INNERHOFER 5 x
Kristina JAGERSBERGER 21 1 x
Irene JANISCHEVSKI 1 x
Carina JERITSCH 19 2 x
Raphaela JUNGMANN 21 22 23 3 x
Ines KARHER 18 21 22 3 x
Marina KAINLEINSBERGER 08 09 13 14 17 5 x
Marina KAINLEINSBERGER 17 1 x
Karin KAMENAR 1 x
Elisabeth KEIML 14 16 17 3 x
Susanne KERTELITS 1 x
Sabine KIRCHGATTERER 17 19 21 3 x
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Andrea KRAMPF 2 x
Sandra KREBS 8 x
Manuela KRUGLUGER 2 x
Martina LANG 19 1 x
Michaela LÄSSER-WALT 1 x
Catherine LEKIC 16 1 x
Catherine LEKIC 17 18 2 x
Brigitte LEITER 1 x 08 09 3 x
Mandy LIEBERS 10 1 x
Manuela LÜCKER 2 x
Sabrina MAIER 24 1 x
Dagmar McSWAIN 1 x
Michaela MEITZ 1 x
Veronika MENNER 1 x
Silvia MOSER 2 x
Silvia MUCKENHUBER 1 x
Claudia NAROVNIGG 7 x 10 11 15 16 11 x
Claudia NAROVNIGG 17 18 2 x
Anni NEZHIBA 1 x
Renate PABISCH 1 x
Martina PAIREDER 1 x
Judith PAUKER 2 x
Mag. Friederike PFEIFFER 1 x
Andrea PIGISCH 1 x
Lisa POLLAK 22 1 x
Edith PONGRACZ 2 x
Margarete POXLEITNER 3 x
Susanne PROMITZER 1 x
Christine PUCHNER 1 x
Carina REGENSBERGER 19 22 2 x
Dakota REICH 17 1 x
Evelyn REICHART 2 x
Monika REITER 1 x
Sylvia RIEDERER 3 x
Gerda RITZER (Mayrhofer) 1 x 11 12 13 4 x
Sigrid REUTERS 08 18 2 x
Sonja RUESS 22 24 2 x
Sonja RUESS 23 24 2 x
Marlene SABATHY 15 21 2 x
Marlene SABATHY 18 21 2 x
Ingrid SCHABAUER 2 x
Rita SCHEUTZ 1 x
Julia SCHLEPNIK 11 1 x
Ariane SCHMELZENBART 13 1 x
Herta SCHULLER 1 x
Michaela SCHÜTZ 1 x
Ilka SCHWENGL-FORSTHUBER 2 x 14 15 4 x
Astrid SEETHALER 3 x
Sabine SEPER 1 x
Ursula SOBOR-LEISENTRITT 3 x
Marianne SOJA 2 x
Bianca SULLIVAN 22 23 2 x
Pantea SUPANETZ 21 24 2 x
Beate STEINER 08 09 13 15 4 x
Pia TIEDEMANN 21 1 x
Alexandra TICHY 1 x 08 09 10 13 14 15 16 17 19 21 22 12 x
Alexandra TICHY 17 18 19 3 x
Ruth VIEHAUSER 22 1 x
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Alexandra VÖLKER 1 x
Erika WAGNER 3 x
Elvira WALLAUCH-STROMMER 4 x
Dagmar WANG 7 x
Margit WANKO 11 x
Ursula WEBER 1 x
Marion WEINGUNI 1 x
Claudia WERNIG 3 x
Bianca WIENROITHER 11 13 14 15 18 21 6 x
Bianca WIENROITHER 18 19 2 x
Sabine ZANGERLE 2 x
Barbara ZBIRAL 22 23 2 x
Barbara ZBIRAL 24 1 x
Helga ZIPFL 2 x
Christine ZSIBRAI 4 x

Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
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Österr. Staatsmeister Bankdrücken*
*pro Gewichtsklasse ** Classic RAW Meister (ab 2017)

Die TOP 3: Die TOP 3:
Thomas WETZSTEIN 15 x Jürgen KRAUSHOFER 6 x
Josef FENZL, sen. 14 x Markus KARNER 4 x
Andreas ZEILINGER 14 x Christian KLOTZ 3 x

Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt
Ischö ALBAYRAK 1 x
Thomas ALBRECHT 1 x
Stefan AMON 08 1 x
Johann ANGERLER 1 x
Ernst ASCHAUER 1 x
Tim AUER 21 1 x
Friedrich BADEGRUBER 1 x
Christian BASCHNEGGER 08 11 12 13 14 15 6 x
Martin BECK 3 x
Ahmet BEKTAS 1 x
Franz BIERBAUM 1 x
Markus BINDER 15 1 x
Christian BRANDL 1 x
Lorenz BRAUMANN 24 1 x
John BROWN 1 x
Rene BRUNNER 17 1 x
Joel CATENA 21 1 x
Markus CECON 8 x
Ferdinand DALLINGER 1 x
Franz DALLINGER 3 x
Hamza DEMIR 23 1 x
Helmut DOLLFUSS 1 x
Chris EBERHÖFER 10 1 x
Christian EDER 1 x
Thoralf EICHMAIR 21 1 x
Julius EILENBERGER 3 x
Christoph EISELE 16 17 2 x
Christoph EISELE 17 1 x
Afred ELEND 1 x
Ewald ENZINGER 2 x 08 11 12 15 17 7 x
Arkin EROL 4 x
Martin FELBER 1 x
Josef FENZL, II 14 x
Josef FENZL, II 21 1 x
Günther FERSTL 16 1 x
Mario FRANK 2 x
Andreas FRASL, Ing. 2 x 08 09 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 22 13 x
Andreas FRASL, Ing. 18 19 2 x
Hans FRITZ 1 x
Michael GALLWITZ 08 11 2 x
Markus GLÜCK 15 17 22 24 3 x
Günther GRÄN 1 x
Gerhard GROSSBECK 2 x
Noel GUBLER 23 24 1 x
Herbert HAAS 3 x
Markus HALBWIRTH 19 1 x
Jakob HASLINGER 22 23 2 x
Robert HERZ 1 x
Josef HETTEGGER 2 x
Walter HINTERBERGER 7 x



www.kraftdreikampf.at BD Staatsmeister

Martin HINTEREGGER 22 1 x
Christian HOFBAUER 13 1 x
Markus HÖLLER 09 1 x
Alfred HOLZER 4 x
Karl HOLZINGER 3 x
Mario HOPF 13 19 21 3 x
Mario HOPF 19 1 x
Alexander HUBER 10 14 16 17 18 5 x
Alexander HUBER 17 19 2 x
Bernhard HUBMAYER 18 1 x
Alfred IMMLER 1 x
Christian INGELSBERGER 4 x
Karl IRO 1 x
Michael JURKOVIC 3 x
Walter KAISER 4 x
Reinhold KASES 10 x
Gernot KASPAREK 14 21 2 x
Gernot KASPAREK 21 1 x
Markus KARNER 1 x 08 09 11 12 13 15 7 x
Markus KARNER 17 18 19 23 4 x
Fritz KAUTSCHITZ 5 x
Matthias KEPPLER 18 1 x
Bernhard KLAUS 1 x
Christian KLOTZ 19 22 2 x
Christian KLOTZ 19 22 24 3 x
Stefan KOBLI 2 x
Horst-Dieter KÖCK 3 x
Gerald KARNER 24 1 x
Günter KOENIGER 3 x
Jürgen KRAUSHOFER 16 17 19 3 x
Jürgen KRAUSHOFER 17 18 19 21 22 24 6 x
Franz KREINER 1 x
Leopold KRENDL 3 x
Dieter KRESKER 2 x
Lukas KREUZER 23 1 x
Lukas KREUZER 24 1 x
Hannes KRISCH 1 x
Christian LACHMANN 1 x
Patrick LANG 23 1 x
Wolfgang LANGTHALER 1 x
Kurt LECHNER 1 x
Johann LEIB 1 x
Richard LETTNER 2 x
Günter LIEBMINGER 12 1 x
Ing. Peter LÜFTINGER 4 x
Ing. Uwe LUTSCH 3 x
Gerhard MAIR 1 x
Michael MAIR 10 1 x
Johann MANDL 3 x
Franz MARES 1 x
Georg MARINGER 18 1 x
Karl MASSATSCH 1 x
Gerhard MATHES 13 14 2 x
Johannes MAURACHER 10 1 x
Gerhard MAYER 1 x
Reinhard MAYERHOFER 2 x
Roland MITTERLEHNER 1 x
Rupert MÖRTH 1 x
Elias MÜHLBACHER 21 1 x
Peter MUIGG 7 x 08 8 x
Werner MUIGG 1 x
Johannes MÜLLER 1 x
Christian NEBL 2 x
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Alfred NEUGEBAUER 2 x
Hermann NEUMÜLLER 4 x
Reinhard OBERHUBER 1 x
Franz OBERLINNINGER 2 x
Peter OPRAWILL 3 x
Ferdinand PESENDORFER 1 x
Christian PETRISCHOR 3 x
Matthias PITSCHEIDER 24 2 x
Christian PLACHY 1 x
Peter PODUSCHKA 1 x
Heinz POLLMANN 1 x
Thomas POSCH 09 1 x
Patrick PRANKL 21 1 x
Otmar PRILLER 2 x
Christian PROHAZKA 1 x
Frank RANK 1 x
Marco REGENSBERGER 16 17 18 3 x
Niklas REITER 21 1 x
Gerhard REITTER 2 x
Manfred RISSLE 2 x
Manfred SABATHY 5 x
Karl SALIGER 2 x
Emanuel SCHEIBER 3 x
Gerhard SCHEUTZ 2 x
Anton SCHIMMLER 1 x
Mario SCHINKO 1 x
Kevin SCHMID 18 22 2 x
Mario SEIFRIEDSBERGER 15 1 x
Wolfgang SIEBER 2 x
Stefan SIEBERER 17 22 24 3 x
Franz SILLER 2 x
Richard SINGER 2 x
Andreas STANGL 09 1 x
Reinhard STEFAN 2 x
Siegfried STEINMEIR 2 x
Siegfried STEINMEIR 21 22 2 x
Andreas STIGLBAUER 16 1 x
Andreas STIGLBAUER 17 1 x
Martin STÖCKL 2 x
Christian STRAKA 1 x
Walter STÜCKLER 1 x
Heinz STURN 2 x
Thomas TELEKI 17 18 19 3 x
Thomas TELEKI 19 1 x
Christoph TOFERER 24 1 x
Franz TOTH 1 x
Hans-Peter TRINKAUS 1 x
Gerhard VALLAZZA 4 x 09 5 x
Christian WACKERNELL 10 14 18 3 x
Christian WACKERNELL 17 18 2 x
Matthias WALLNER 21 1 x
Uwe WALDHUBER 2 x 08 09 10 12 6 x
Ing. Michael WEGERER 6 x
Andre WERATSCHNIGG 17 1 x
Thomas WETZSTEIN 3 x 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 22 15 x
Jürgen WIMMER 1 x
Christoph WÜRFLINGER 22 1 x
Christoph WÜRFLINGER 17 23 2 x
Laszlo VERES 1 x
Gregor ZANGERLE 1 x
Georg ZAUNER 2 x
Andreas ZEILINGER 9 x 09 10 11 13 14 14 x
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ZHOU Emilio 22 23 2 x
Alexander ZWICKL 24 1 x
Name Ges. 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Gesamt


